Application Specifics
AEROFLEX COLORADO SPRINGS
MIXED-SIGNAL ASIC SOLUTIONS
IN-VEHICLE
HEALTH
MONITORING
PROBLEMS IN
HEALTH MONITORING OF

IntelliBus network commands. The PLL internal to the
AX30NDI provides peripheral clocking which is locked to the
Trigger signal. Three user-defined frequencies are available
for use at all channels, ranging from 48 KHz to 24.576 MHz.
Remote ID Inputs
The AX30NDI contains support for ID inputs which can be
read by the IntelliBus Network Interface Controller to
determine the physical location of each NDI located on a bus.
These signals are discrete inputs tied externally to Vdd or
Ground.
Table 1. AX03NDI Packaging
Part # Channel Package
Type
Pkg Dimensions
I x w(mm)
AX30NDI-02-Q72 2 72-pin QFN 10 x 10
AX30NDI-02-B72 2 72-pin FBGA 7 x 7
AX30NDI-05-L120 5 120-pin LQFP 14 x 14
AX30NDI-05-B121 5 121-pin FBGA 8 x 8
AX30NDI-09-B169 9 169-pin FBGA 11 x 11
1
FEATURES
� Network Device Interface (NDI) designed specifically for:
- Factory Floor Automation applications

AX30NDIxxPHY provides peripheral clocking which is
locked to the Trigger signal. Three user-defined frequencies
are available for use at all channels, ranging from 48 KHz to
24.576 MHz.
Remote ID Inputs
The AX30NDIxxPHY contains support for ID inputs which
can be read by the IntelliBus Network Interface Controller to
determine the physical location of each NDI located on a bus.
These signals are discrete inputs tied externally to Vdd or
Ground.
Table 1. AX03NDI Packaging
Part # Channel Package
Type
Pkg Dim.
I x w (mm)
AX30NDI-02PHY-Q72 2 72-pin QFN 10 x 10
AX30NDI-02PHY-B72 2 72-pin FBGA 7 x 7
AX30NDI-05PHY-L120 5 120-pin LQFP 14 x 14
AX30NDI-05PHY-B121 5 121-pin FBGA 8 x 8
AX30NDI-09PHY-B169 9 169-pin FBGA 11 x 11
1
FEATURES
� Network Device Interface (NDI) designed specifically for:
- Factory Floor Automation applications

Remote ID Inputs
The AX30NDIxxCAN contains support for ID inputs which
can be read by the IntelliBus Network Interface Controller to
determine the physical location of each NDI located on a bus.
These signals are discrete inputs tied externally to Vdd or
Ground.
CAN Bus Interface
The AX30NDIxxCAN contains a CAN controller and PHY
module implementing a bridge between the IntelliBus network
and a CAN 2.0B network.
Table 1. AX03NDI Packaging
Part # Channel Package
Type
Pkg. Dim.
I x w (mm)
AX30NDI-03CAN-Q72 3 72-pin QFN 10 x 10
AX30NDI-03CAN-B72 3 72-pin FBGA 7 x 7
AX30NDI-06CAN-L120 6 120-pin LQFP 14 x 14
AX30NDI-06CAN-B121 6 121-pin FBGA 8 x 8
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true